1.	 Unique identification code of product-type: Areco Spirit Panel / ASP-S/-S+/-T/-L/-E/-EX
2.	 Product identification:
Product Nominal thickness Actual Thickness Weight kg/m2 Core material External sheet Internal sheet
ASP100- S/-S+ 100 mm 100 mm 17 - 19 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP120- S/-S+ 120 mm 119 mm 18 - 21 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP150- S/-S+ 150 mm 151 mm 21 - 25 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP175- S/-S+ 175 mm 173 mm 23 - 27 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP200- S/-S+ 200 mm 202 mm 25 - 30 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP240- S/-S+ 240 mm 242 mm 29 - 35 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP300- S/-S+ 300 mm 300 mm 34 - 41 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP100-T 100 mm 100 mm 17 - 19 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP120-T 120 mm 119 mm 18 - 21 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP150-T 150 mm 151 mm 21 - 25 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP175-T 175 mm 173 mm 23 - 27 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP200-T 200 mm 202 mm 25 - 30 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP240-T 240 mm 242 mm 29 - 35 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP300-T 300 mm 300 mm 34 - 41 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP100-L 100 mm 100 mm 15 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP120-L 120 mm 119 mm 17 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP150-L 150 mm 151 mm 18 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP175-L 175 mm 173 mm 21 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP200-L 200 mm 202 mm 22 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP240-L 240 mm 242 mm 27 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP300-L 300 mm 300 mm 31 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP100-E 100 mm 100 mm 18 - 20 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP120-E 120 mm 119 mm 19 - 22 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP150-E 150 mm 151 mm 22 - 26 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP175-E 175 mm 173 mm 24 - 28 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP200-E 200 mm 202 mm 26 - 31 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP240-E 240 mm 242 mm 30 - 36 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP300-E 300 mm 300 mm 35 - 42 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP100-EX 100 mm 100 mm 21 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP120-EX 120 mm 119 mm 23 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP150-EX 150 mm 151 mm 27 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP175-EX 175 mm 173 mm 30 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP200-EX 200 mm 202 mm 33 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP240-EX 240 mm 242 mm 38 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
ASP300-EX 300 mm 300 mm 45 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
3.	 Intended use: